Ribbon Winners

Results of the 4" Competition May 4, 2023

DIGITAL ENTRANT

Pictorial
1ST Northern Rail Linda Pickard 235
2ND Angkor Wat Colonnade Andrew Forber 21
Nature
1ST Bickering_NewFoundland_Puffins  Paule Dion 235
2ND Hilton Falls Andrew Forber 22
3RD Swan admiring her reflection Paule Dion 215

Natural Things

1ST Barn Owl and Hand of Man Andrew Forber 23
1ST Haleakala Crater Sunrise Linda Pickard 23
2ND White_Persian_Buttercup Paule Dion 215

DIGITAL INTERMEDIATE

Pictorial
1ST Caught in Rain Dana Benadova 21
1ST Downtown Gentleman Dana Benadova 21
2ND Bayeux Cathedral Lorry Cumming 20.5
3RD Ketchikan Creek Bain Myers 20
3RD Taking Off For an Adventure Linda Hilliard 20
Nature
1ST Taking Flight-2 Patricia Griesser 215
2ND Young mocho owl viewing world Bain Myers 21
3RD Plains Zebra Mother and Foal Linda Hilliard 20

Natural Things

1ST Carpenter Bee and Clematis Patricia Griesser 23

2ND Bill the cardinal Bain Myers 22.5

3RD Machu Picchu Lorry Cumming 22

3RD America Robin and its shadow Dana Benadova 22
Creative

1ST Fall Suman Kathuria 21



DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 1

1ST
2ND
3RD
HM
HM
HM
HM

1ST
2ND
3RD
HM
HM

1ST
2ND
3RD
HM

1ST

Staircase Underlinen Museum
Serenity

The European Parliament

A Forgotten Time

The Woods are lovely

Busy Knitting

Into the Light

Female Moose

Great Blue Heron with Catch
Monarch on Milkweed
Hibiscus Stigma

Bighorn Sheep

Landscape of Val d'Orcia
Early morning in Toscana
Valley of Fire

Juvenile Osprey in Nest

Floral Quality Inspection

Gerard
Headley
Corinne
David
Sandro
Audrey
Headley

Kevin
Garry
Cid
David
Janice

Corinne
Gerard
Janice
Garry

Sang S.

Baron
Brown
Baron
Jackman
DelRe
Cherevaty
Brown

White
Weiler
Negri
Jackman
Perkins

Baron
Baron
Perkins
Weiler

Duong

24
23.5
23
22
22
22
22

24.5
24
235
23
23

25
24
235
22

215



DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 2

1ST
2ND
2ND
3RD
3RD
3RD
HM
HM

1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
3RD
3RD
HM
HM
HM

1ST
2ND
3RD
HM

1ST
2ND
3RD
3RD
HM

My Favourite Watch

Zoe

Fishing at Ratthray Marsh
Last Supper Reenactment
Another Frank Gehry Creation
Broke My Bumper

Wayde and his boys

Cathy Pigeon Mamma

Elephant Calf Feeding Mom
Common Loon with Crayfish
Great Egret in Flight

Nile Crocodile

The Boobies Mating Dance
Night Heron

Violet-tailed Sylph
Migrating Sandhill Crane
Swallowtail Feeding

Indigo in Song

Ice Cave View to a Frozen Lake
Magical Light Frosty Morning
Peonies

Feather and Water Drop

The Ballerina

Lost Game

Talking to a brick wall
In Their Own Bubble
Kensington Find

Joe

Mike

Michael

Mike

Eros

Michael

Joe

John (Giovanni)

Lori

Sophie

Sandra

Jon

Lori

Michael
Vincent

Sophie

Stephen

John (Giovanni)

Eros
Eros
Michael
Michael

Jon
Stephen
Vida
Brien
Vida

DilLecce
Feraco
Laezza
Feraco
Fiacconi
Lemiski
DiLecce
Colonna

Metcalfe
Matta
Hawkins
Clarke
Metcalfe
Lemiski
Filteau
Matta
Balke
Colonna

Fiacconi
Fiacconi
Laezza
Lemiski

Clarke
Balke
Tirilis
Thomson
Tirilis

26
25
25
24
24
24
23.5
23.5

25.5
25.5
25.5
25
24.5
24.5
24.5
24
24
24

27
255
25
24.5

255
24
225
225
20



Current Month

Results of the 4" Competition May 4, 2023

DIGITAL ENTRANT

Paule
Andrew
Marwan
Linda

Dion
Forber
Sati
Pickard

Scoreboard

66.5

66
53.5
46.5

DIGITAL INTERMEDIATE

Dana
Bain
Lorry
Suman
Linda
Patricia

Benadova
Myers
Cumming
Kathuria
Hilliard
Griesser

64
63.5
61.5

60

59
44.5

DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 1

Gerard
Corinne
Janice
Kevin
Garry
Cid
David
Headley
David
Cathleen
Sue
Sang S.
Audrey
Pat
Myra
Sandro
Hilary

Baron
Baron
Perkins
White
Weiler
Negri
Jackman
Brown
Penty
MacDonald
Adorjan
Duong
Cherevaty
Donaldson
Jones
DelRe
Ottley

70
69.5
68
68
68
66
66
64
63
63
62
62
61.5
60
57.5
22
215



DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 2

Eros

Lori
Michael
Jon
Michael
Sophie
Mike
Stephen
Joe
Sandra
Vincent
John (Giovanni)
Pradipta
Brien
Vida

Fiacconi
Metcalfe
Laezza
Clarke
Lemiski
Matta
Feraco
Balke
DiLecce
Hawkins
Filteau
Colonna
Datta
Thomson
Tirilis

76.5
73.5
73.5
73.5

73

72
71.5

71
70.5
70.5
69.5

68
65.5
64.5
64.5



Leaderboard

Scoreboard
Results of the 4" Competition May 4, 2023
DIGITAL ENTRANT

Paule Dion 203
Andrew Forber 156
Leslie Olejarz 120
Marwan Sati 53.5
Linda Pickard 46.5
Tracey Scanlon 45

DIGITAL INTERMEDIATE

Dana Benadova 254.5
Bain Myers 252.5
Linda Hilliard 242
Lorry Cumming 239.5
Patricia Griesser 238.5
Sorin Alb 136
Suman Kathuria 131
Liz McNally 58

DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 1

Garry Weiler 285.5
Kevin White 276.5
Gerard Baron 267
Corinne Baron 265.5
Janice Perkins 264
David Jackman 261
Cathleen MacDonald 256
Cid Negri 255
Sang S. Duong 254.5
Pat Donaldson 250
Audrey Cherevaty 245.5
Myra Jones 238.5
Sandro DelRe 205
Sue Adorjan 177.5
Headley Brown 169.5
David Penty 131.5
Susan Robertson 131
Steven Desrocher 126.5
Hilary Ottley 90
David Clow 74.5

Peter Dulis 47



DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 2

Eros Fiacconi 298
Jon Clarke 287
Lori Metcalfe 284
Michael Lemiski 282.5
Mike Feraco 278.5
Michael Laezza 277.5
Joe DiLecce 277
Sophie Matta 271.5
John (Giovanni) Colonna 271
Brien Thomson 264.5
Sandra Hawkins 260.5
Stephen Balke 260
Vida Tirilis 259
Pradipta Datta 258.5
Vincent Filteau 208.5
Linda Wiesner 205

Leonie Holmes 64



