

# Ribbon Winners

Results of the 4<sup>th</sup> Competition May 4, 2023

## DIGITAL ENTRANT

### Pictorial

1ST	Northern Rail	Linda	Pickard	23.5
2ND	Angkor Wat Colonnade	Andrew	Forber	21

### Nature

1ST	Bickering_Newfoundland_Puffins	Paule	Dion	23.5
2ND	Hilton Falls	Andrew	Forber	22
3RD	Swan admiring her reflection	Paule	Dion	21.5

### Natural Things

1ST	Barn Owl and Hand of Man	Andrew	Forber	23
1ST	Haleakala Crater Sunrise	Linda	Pickard	23
2ND	White_Persian_Buttercup	Paule	Dion	21.5

## DIGITAL INTERMEDIATE

### Pictorial

1ST	Caught in Rain	Dana	Benadova	21
1ST	Downtown Gentleman	Dana	Benadova	21
2ND	Bayeux Cathedral	Lorry	Cumming	20.5
3RD	Ketchikan Creek	Bain	Myers	20
3RD	Taking Off For an Adventure	Linda	Hilliard	20

### Nature

1ST	Taking Flight-2	Patricia	Griesser	21.5
2ND	Young mocho owl viewing world	Bain	Myers	21
3RD	Plains Zebra Mother and Foal	Linda	Hilliard	20

### Natural Things

1ST	Carpenter Bee and Clematis	Patricia	Griesser	23
2ND	Bill the cardinal	Bain	Myers	22.5
3RD	Machu Picchu	Lorry	Cumming	22
3RD	America Robin and its shadow	Dana	Benadova	22

### Creative

1ST	Fall	Suman	Kathuria	21
-----	------	-------	----------	----

## DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 1

### Pictorial

1ST	Staircase Underlinen Museum	Gerard	Baron	24
2ND	Serenity	Headley	Brown	23.5
3RD	The European Parliament	Corinne	Baron	23
HM	A Forgotten Time	David	Jackman	22
HM	The Woods are lovely	Sandro	DelRe	22
HM	Busy Knitting	Audrey	Cherevaty	22
HM	Into the Light	Headley	Brown	22

### Nature

1ST	Female Moose	Kevin	White	24.5
2ND	Great Blue Heron with Catch	Garry	Weiler	24
3RD	Monarch on Milkweed	Cid	Negri	23.5
HM	Hibiscus Stigma	David	Jackman	23
HM	Bighorn Sheep	Janice	Perkins	23

### Natural Things

1ST	Landscape of Val d'Orcia	Corinne	Baron	25
2ND	Early morning in Toscana	Gerard	Baron	24
3RD	Valley of Fire	Janice	Perkins	23.5
HM	Juvenile Osprey in Nest	Garry	Weiler	22

### Creative

1ST	Floral Quality Inspection	Sang S.	Duong	21.5
-----	---------------------------	---------	-------	------

## DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 2

### Pictorial

1ST	My Favourite Watch	Joe	DiLecce	26
2ND	Zoe	Mike	Feraco	25
2ND	Fishing at Ratthray Marsh	Michael	Laezza	25
3RD	Last Supper Reenactment	Mike	Feraco	24
3RD	Another Frank Gehry Creation	Eros	Fiacconi	24
3RD	Broke My Bumper	Michael	Lemiski	24
HM	Wayde and his boys	Joe	DiLecce	23.5
HM	Cathy Pigeon Mamma	John (Giovanni)	Colonna	23.5

### Nature

1ST	Elephant Calf Feeding Mom	Lori	Metcalfe	25.5
1ST	Common Loon with Crayfish	Sophie	Matta	25.5
1ST	Great Egret in Flight	Sandra	Hawkins	25.5
2ND	Nile Crocodile	Jon	Clarke	25
3RD	The Boobies Mating Dance	Lori	Metcalfe	24.5
3RD	Night Heron	Michael	Lemiski	24.5
3RD	Violet-tailed Sylph	Vincent	Filteau	24.5
HM	Migrating Sandhill Crane	Sophie	Matta	24
HM	Swallowtail Feeding	Stephen	Balke	24
HM	Indigo in Song	John (Giovanni)	Colonna	24

### Natural Things

1ST	Ice Cave View to a Frozen Lake	Eros	Fiacconi	27
2ND	Magical Light Frosty Morning	Eros	Fiacconi	25.5
3RD	Peonies	Michael	Laezza	25
HM	Feather and Water Drop	Michael	Lemiski	24.5

### Creative

1ST	The Ballerina	Jon	Clarke	25.5
2ND	Lost Game	Stephen	Balke	24
3RD	Talking to a brick wall	Vida	Tirilis	22.5
3RD	In Their Own Bubble	Brien	Thomson	22.5
HM	Kensington Find	Vida	Tirilis	20

# Current Month

## Scoreboard

Results of the 4<sup>th</sup> Competition May 4, 2023

### DIGITAL ENTRANT

Paule	Dion	66.5
Andrew	Forber	66
Marwan	Sati	53.5
Linda	Pickard	46.5

### DIGITAL INTERMEDIATE

Dana	Benadova	64
Bain	Myers	63.5
Lorry	Cumming	61.5
Suman	Kathuria	60
Linda	Hilliard	59
Patricia	Griesser	44.5

### DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 1

Gerard	Baron	70
Corinne	Baron	69.5
Janice	Perkins	68
Kevin	White	68
Garry	Weiler	68
Cid	Negri	66
David	Jackman	66
Headley	Brown	64
David	Penty	63
Cathleen	MacDonald	63
Sue	Adorjan	62
Sang S.	Duong	62
Audrey	Cherevaty	61.5
Pat	Donaldson	60
Myra	Jones	57.5
Sandro	DelRe	22
Hilary	Ottley	21.5

## DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 2

Eros	Fiacconi	76.5
Lori	Metcalfe	73.5
Michael	Laezza	73.5
Jon	Clarke	73.5
Michael	Lemiski	73
Sophie	Matta	72
Mike	Feraco	71.5
Stephen	Balke	71
Joe	DiLecce	70.5
Sandra	Hawkins	70.5
Vincent	Filteau	69.5
John (Giovanni)	Colonna	68
Pradipta	Datta	65.5
Brien	Thomson	64.5
Vida	Tirilis	64.5

# Leaderboard

## Scoreboard

Results of the 4<sup>th</sup> Competition May 4, 2023

### DIGITAL ENTRANT

Paule	Dion	203
Andrew	Forber	156
Leslie	Olejarz	120
Marwan	Sati	53.5
Linda	Pickard	46.5
Tracey	Scanlon	45

### DIGITAL INTERMEDIATE

Dana	Benadova	254.5
Bain	Myers	252.5
Linda	Hilliard	242
Lorry	Cumming	239.5
Patricia	Griesser	238.5
Sorin	Alb	136
Suman	Kathuria	131
Liz	McNally	58

### DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 1

Garry	Weiler	285.5
Kevin	White	276.5
Gerard	Baron	267
Corinne	Baron	265.5
Janice	Perkins	264
David	Jackman	261
Cathleen	MacDonald	256
Cid	Negri	255
Sang S.	Duong	254.5
Pat	Donaldson	250
Audrey	Cherevaty	245.5
Myra	Jones	238.5
Sandro	DelRe	205
Sue	Adorjan	177.5
Headley	Brown	169.5
David	Penty	131.5
Susan	Robertson	131
Steven	Desrocher	126.5
Hilary	Ottley	90
David	Clow	74.5
Peter	Dulis	47

## DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 2

Eros	Fiacconi	298
Jon	Clarke	287
Lori	Metcalfe	284
Michael	Lemiski	282.5
Mike	Feraco	278.5
Michael	Laezza	277.5
Joe	DiLecce	277
Sophie	Matta	271.5
John (Giovanni)	Colonna	271
Brien	Thomson	264.5
Sandra	Hawkins	260.5
Stephen	Balke	260
Vida	Tirilis	259
Pradipta	Datta	258.5
Vincent	Filteau	208.5
Linda	Wiesner	205
Leonie	Holmes	64